REVISION
(版本) A0
DATE
(日期 ) 2021.11.29
PARTNUMBER
（产品编号）
Q65C1/Q65C2 CUSTOMER NAME AND MODEL
(客户名称和型号)

Rated
Power
额定功率
5.3
Ripple/Noise
(p-p)
纹波噪声
5.4
average
efficiency
平均效率
5.5.1
Over Current
Protection
过流保护
Q65C1/Q65C2-120005000 12V 0A 5A ±5% ±1% 11.4V-12.6V 60W 300mV Max 89% Min 7.5A Max
Q65C1/Q65C2-150004000 15V 0A 4A ±5% ±1% 14.25V-15.75V 60W 300mV Max 89% Min 6A Max
Q65C1/Q65C2-180003000 18V 0A 3A ±5% ±1% 17.10V-18.90V 54W 300mV Max 89% Min 5AMax
Q65C1/Q65C2-190003420 19V 0A 3.42A ±5% ±1% 18.05V-19.95V 65W 300mV Max 89% Min 5AMax
Q65C1/Q65C2-200003250 20V 0A 3.25A ±5% ±1% 19V-21V 65W 300mV Max 89% Min 5.2AMax
Q65C1/Q65C2-240002730 24V 0A 2.73A ±5% ±1% 22.8V-25.2V 65.52W 300mV Max 89% Min 4.1AMax
Q65C1/Q65C2-300002000 30V 0A 2A ±5% ±1% 28.5V-31.5V 60W 300mV Max 89% Min 3A Max
Q65C1/Q65C2-480001350 48V 0A 1.35A ±5% ±1% 45.6V-50.4V 64.8W 300mV Max 89% Min 2.5A Max
REVISION
(版本) A0
DATE
(日期 ) 2021.11.29